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NATURE
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

FILE NO DATE

168 05/12/2019
284 09/12/2019
164 09/12/2019
361 09/12/2019
106 09/12/2019
378 10/12/2019
192 10/12/2019
370 10/12/2019
320 10/12/2019
290 09/12/2019
400 10/12/2019
208 10/12/2019
103 10/12/2019
87 10/12/2019
178 10/12/2019
166 07/12/2019
32 09/12/2019
114 10/12/2019
237 09/12/2019
217 09/12/2019
351 09/12/2019
383 09/12/2019
56 10/12/2019
168 10/12/2019
184 10/12/2019
46 10/12/2019
112 10/12/2019
426 10/12/2019
275 10/12/2019
195 10/12/2019
139 09/12/2019
128 09/12/2019
412 10/12/2019
416 10/12/2019
1 10/12/2019
151 10/12/2019
140 10/12/2019
310 10/12/2019
272 10/12/2019
272 13/11/2019
236 09/12/2019
113 05/12/2019
187 09/12/2019
926 06/12/2019
307 10/12/2019
279 10/12/2019
183 07/12/2019
136 10/12/2019
65 07/12/2019
69 10/12/2019
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ADVOCATE NAME
VIKAS TRIPATHI
A.K.DIXIT
A.K.RAGHUVANSHI
RUPESH SRIVASTAVA
R.L.SHUKLA
ZAFEER AHMAD
R.S.TOMAR
B.K.SINGH
F.U.ZAMAN
A.K.SHARMA
DIGVIJAY SINGH
MAYANK YADAV
A.K.JAISWAL

RAVI SAHU

VEER SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY SINGH
VISHAL AGARWAL
RAJEEV UPADHAYAY
DEVASHISH MITRA
BHARAT SINGH
RAJRSHI GUPTA
A.K.MISHRA
A.K.SINGH
BHASKAR BHADRA
RAVINDRA PRASAD
ANKIT AGARWAL
R.K.MISHRA
S.K.DUBEY
M.K.SINGH
M.N.PATHAK
D.K.KULSHRESTHA
ADESH KUMAR
D.K.TRIPATHI
G.S.MISHRA
SARVANAND PANDEY
BIPIN KUMAR
R.K.SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
A.SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY MAURYA
RAJESH YADAV
VINOD KUMAR
C.S.MISHRA
BINDU KUMARI
V.K.JAISWAL
A.K.SINGH
J.P.SINGH

PANKAJ SHARMA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA

Page 1

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST ASON 17.12.2019

ADVOCATE ROLL

A/V0238/2012
A/A0557/2012
A/A2269/2013
A/R1356/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/R1913/2013
A/B0177/2012
A/F0032/2013
A/A0795/2012
A/D0321/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/R1184/2012
A/V0735/2013
A/A0465/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/V0503/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/D0114/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/A1642/2012
A/A0681/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/R1240/2012
A/A0086/2015
A/R0377/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/M0311/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/D0056/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/D0234/2016
A/G0060/2012
A/S1035/2017
A/B0525/2014
A/R0416/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/A1115/2012
A/S0257/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/V0356/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/B0480/2013
A/V0458/2012
A/A1403/2012
A/J0200/2012
A/P0068/2012
A/D0067/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

53

177
101
339
259
371
119
104
385
214
336
323
160

284
236
140
243
330
267
411
290
423
271
228
376
247
302
280
392
179
308
135
292
296
65

194
58

251
93

125
173
133
314
394
467
327
202
326
211

10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
30/10/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
06/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
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R.K.MISHRA
V.K.SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
R.C.YADAV
D.K.TRIPATHI
R.K.UPADHYAY
ONKAR SINGH
A.K.JAISWAL
SAQIB MEEZAN
MOHD.S.KHAN
VIVEK MISHRA
S.U.ZAMAN
V.K.SINGH
MOHD.JAID
G.P.TRIPATHI
D.K.PANDEY
R.S.SHUKLA
MOHD.ASLAM
IRSHAD AHMAD
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.A.IMAM
GAURAYV SISODIA
MOHD.S.KHAN
RAJRSHI GUPTA
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.B.YADAV
HARISH CHNADRA
PANKA] MISHRA
SHAILESH KUMAR
MOHD.KHALIL
VEER SINGH
VINDU KUMARI
VIPUL SHUKLA
M.K.SINGH
S.K.YADAV
M.).AKHTAR
VIVEK TRIPATHI
R.P.S.CHAUHAN
YOGENDRA MISHRA
P.K.SHUKLA
RAJESH SHARMA
KAPIL KUMAR
V.K.TIWARI
S.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.TIWARI
MOHD.S.KHAN
JAWAHIR YADAV
ANNAPURNA DEVI
S.U.ZAMAN
S.K.YADAV
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A/R1220/2012
A/V0573/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/R0749/2012
A/D0243/2012
A/R0560/2012
A/00089/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/S0469/2012
A/M0569/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/S0815/2012
A/V0298/2012
A/M0549/2012
A/G0096/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/R0031/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/10066/2012
A/V0838/2015
A/S1822/2012
A/G0045/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/R0579/2012
A/M0335/2012
A/R0719/2012
A/H0090/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/S0732/2017
A/M0551/2012
A/V0735/2013
A/V0480/2013
A/V0903/2017
A/M0805/2012
A/S1147/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/V0603/2012
A/R0303/2012
A/Y0044/2012
A/P0041/2012
A/R0400/2012
A/K0362/2017
A/V0903/2016
A/S0755/2012
A/A1920/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/)0128/2012
A/A0091/2015
A/S0815/2012
A/S0249/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

56

227
162
420

407
216
85

325
152
365
287
113
239
168
372
180
191
19

111
84

295
25

106
282
298
229
364
85

105
452
154
436
309
386
294
261
145
280
182
63

295
279
260
304
176
203
65

194

11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
03/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/06/2019
12/04/2019
12/10/2019
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VIKRANT GUPTA
SURENDRA SINGH
P.BHADAURIA
M.)J.AKHTAR
P.S.LODHI
R.S.YADAV
ANKIT SINGH
S.S.SRIVASTAVA
MANU SHARMA
S.U.ZAMAN
SARVANAND PANDEY
S.A.IMAM
A.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.SINGH
A.K.DIXIT
SANTOSH SINGH
MOHD.BELAL
K.K.SHUKLA
U.K.DUBEY
A.Z.KHAN

ANKIT AGARWAL
RAVI SAHU
MOHD.N.AHMAD
S.K.TRIPATHI
SANJAY SINGH
L.C.MISHRA
P.K.MISHRA
PRADEEP YADAV
M.K.SINGH

RAVI SAHU
S.N.SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
D.K.TIWARI
1.M.KHAN
LAVESH SHARMA
M.C.TIWARI
RAKESH TRIPATHI
B.B. PAUL
MANOJ KUAMR
C. SINGH
RAMANUJ TRIPATHI
H. LAL

M.N. SINGH

A. PANDEY

S.K. TRIPATHI
V.P. MISHRA
A.K. MAURYA
K.C. YADAV
MOHD ARSHAD
A. SINGH
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A/NV0252/2012
A/S1663/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/M0483/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/R1997/2014
A/A0942/2017
A/S0859/2012
A/M0377/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S1035/2017
A/S1822/2012
A/A0315/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/A1149/2012
A/S0658/2015
A/M0430/2016
A/K0299/2012
A/U0083/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/A0086/2015
A/R1184/2012
A/M1043/2014
A/S0784/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/L0096/2012
A/P0115/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/M0962/2013
A/R0112/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/D0246/2016
A/10006/2012
A/L0162/2018
A/M0096/2012
A/R1599/2012
A/B0124/2012
A/M0866/2013
A/C0041/2012
A/R0972/2012
A/H0165/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/S0780/2016
A/V0862/2014
A/A2386/2013
A/K0013/2012
A/M0443/2017
A/A0282/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

251
152
216
298
165
85

164
115
312
113
305
212
24

175
114
193
207
277
99

176
19

77

48

154
55

93

48

232
23

129
100
238
266
163
183
308
292
199
244
211
250
233
21

225
42

138
119
170
243

12/03/2019
11/28/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/07/2019
12/09/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/09/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/10/2019
12/09/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
09/13/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
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S.S. PANDEY
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SHUKLA
M.S. KHAN

B.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
P. KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR
S. AKHATAR

M. AYUB

V.P. MISHRA
MANU SAXENA
N.N. VERMA
SAFIULLAH
PAVAN KUMAR
AJAY SINGH

S. SINGH

V. PRASAD

A.A. KHAN

R.S. YADAV

A.M. PANDEY

A. PANDEY

R. PRAKASH

R. SHARMA

K.S. CHAHAR

V. GUPTA

V.S. YADAV

K.A. SRIVASTAVA
S.P. YADAV

S. SINGH

H. SINGH

MOHIT KUMAR
K.D. PANDEY

D. SRIVASTAVA
1. MALIK

H.N. SHARMA

K. NATH

A.T. KULSHRESTHA
J. YADAV

Z. AHMAD

G.P. SINGH

V. KUMAR

S.K. PANDEY

P.C. PATEL

M.M. TIWARI

V.K. YADAV

D. GAUR

AJIT KUMAR
SAFIULLAH

P.K. TYAGI

Page 4

A/S1248/2012
A/R0160/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/B0185/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/R1209/2012
A/S0699/2016
A/M0535/2012
A/V0862/2014
A/M0376/2012
A/N0304/2012
A/S0037/2012
A/P0442/2015
A/A0282/2012
A/S0028/2019
A/V0331/2012
A/A0115/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/A1482/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/R1892/2013
A/K0370/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/V0220/2012
A/K1247/2017
A/S1652/2012
A/S0495/2019
A/H0188/2012
A/M0582/2012
A/K0504/2013
A/D0064/2012
A/10061/2012

A/H0170/2012
A/K0006/2012
A/A1578/2012
A/)0128/2012

A/Z0005/2012
A/G0205/2012
A/V0526/2012
A/S1773/2012
A/P0530/2012
A/M0734/2012
A/V0908/2014
A/D0046/2012
A/A0323/2012
A/S0037/2012
A/P0055/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

314
61
30
214
310
14
296
206
67
12
154
202
157
20
311
106
171
139
204
49
114

12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/13/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
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S.K. SHARMA

A. TRIPATHI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.D. DUBEY

M. YADAV

S.K. DUBEY

S.S. MAURYA

G. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA

S. GOYAL

M.K. SHUKLA

P. SRIVASTAVA
S. MEHROTRA
M.N. PATHAK
R.B. VERMA

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
A. HUSSAIN

A. AHMAD

G. CHANDRA
V.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. PANDEY

M. FATIMA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
P. DWIVEDI

P.K. GUPTA

D.K. CHAUBEY
R.C. YADAV

R.K. VERMA

V.C. TIWARI

K.D. MISHRA
ATUL SHAHI

J.S. PANDEY

P.l. ANSARI

K.K. ROY

ZIYA UDDIN

M.). AKHTAR
ATUL NAYAK
M.P. MISHRA

A. CHAUDHARY
SHAHABUDDIN

I. KHAN

S. DIXIT

M.S. KHAN
K.P.VERMA
N.K.SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR
R.L.DWIVEDI
K.K.TIWARI

AJAY SENGAR
SURENDRA SINGH
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A/S0471/2019
A/A0107/2018
A/A1528/2012
A/D0222/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/S1096/2012
A/S0223/2019
A/G0289/2017
A/S0388/2012
A/S1474/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/P0589/2012
A/S1440/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/R0115/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/G0257/2012
A/NV0024/2012
A/S0682/2015
A/M0400/2016
A/S1938/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/P0626/2012
A/D0226/2012
A/R1018/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/V0242/2012
A/K0357/2017
A/A0140/2015
A/)0074/2012
A/P0107/2012
A/K0040/2012
A/Z0015/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/A0954/2017
A/M0069/2012
A/A2284/2013
A/S0719/2012
A/10080/2012
A/S0763/2016
A/M0566/2012
A/K0331/2012
A/N0074/2012
A/A0756/2012
A/R1740/2013
A/K0117/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/S1660/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

20
32
14

23
45
36
29
34
33
37
41
10
35

16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
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NITIN GUPTA
R.C.UPADHYAY
RAM JEE SAXENA
VIVEK CHAUBEY
S.S.SISODIA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.V.D.MISHRA
AJAY SENGAR
HIRA LAL
DWIJENDRA PRASAD
SURENDRA SINGH
Z.A.SIDDIQUI
A.K.TRIPATHI
MANISH GUPTA

Page 6

A/N0259/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/R0771/2012
A/V0898/2016
A/S1108/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/D0261/2016
A/A0285/2012
A/H0165/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/S1660/2012
A/Z0022/2012
A/A0838/2012
A/M1257/2017
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